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50 Rivers Daniel Kneeling 91 90 95 96 372

Prone 97 97 99 94 387

Standing 90 93 94 90 367

Total x count 38 score 1126

64 Bale Dean Kneeling 96 93 90 96 375

Prone 95 96 94 96 381

Standing 91 92 85 86 354

Total x count 30 score 1110

68 Szymankiewiez Mark Kneeling 95 89 89 90 363

Prone 100 100 96 99 395

Standing 88 83 87 89 347

Total x count 26 score 1105

53 Riley Finbar Kneeling 90 95 90 92 367

Prone 82 93 92 92 359

Standing 88 89 90 94 361

Total x count 20 score 1087

63 Henry Simon Kneeling 92 92 92 89 365

Prone 97 97 93 97 384

Standing 73 84 84 90 331

Total x count 27 score 1080

51 Keohane Conor Kneeling 91 92 89 83 355

Prone 93 95 95 96 379

Standing 84 88 85 89 346

Total x count 20 score 1080

52 Goater Mark Kneeling 90 92 89 91 362 B Class
Prone 99 93 94 96 382

Standing 86 80 83 84 333

Total x count 23 score 1077

70 Chasemore Richard Kneeling 92 91 93 95 371

Prone 88 92 95 96 371

Standing 81 83 85 86 335

Total x count 19 score 1077

54 MacDonald Alex Kneeling 90 91 88 94 363

Prone 96 94 90 94 374

Standing 83 79 87 83 332

Total x count 15 score 1069

62 Sinclair Kevin Kneeling 90 86 87 92 355

Prone 92 91 93 94 370

Standing 88 85 81 81 335

Total x count 17 score 1060

57 Beard Toby Kneeling 85 85 89 88 347

Prone 93 93 94 93 373

Standing 83 84 86 84 337

Total x count 0 score 1057
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61 Bale Jack Kneeling 89 87 85 92 353

Prone 87 94 91 90 362

Standing 83 90 84 85 342

Total x count 24 score 1057

54 Stanley Peter Kneeling 88 82 92 91 353

Prone 94 94 98 92 378

Standing 71 78 75 78 302

Total x count 24 score 1033

59 Hill Jacob Kneeling 79 84 83 87 333

Prone 92 92 92 86 362

Standing 84 80 90 82 336

Total x count 14 score 1031

67 Read Billy Kneeling 84 82 89 76 331

Prone 91 91 86 92 360

Standing 83 76 88 75 322

Total x count 13 score 1013

69 Bewsher Guy Kneeling 76 85 80 85 326

Prone 91 92 95 95 373

Standing 65 58 60 82 265

Total x count 13 score 964

58 Bett Sean Kneeling 81 79 89 88 337

Prone 96 90 94 94 374

Standing 71 60 61 60 252

Total x count 15 score 963

60 Wells Sam Kneeling 69 75 67 78 289

Prone 83 89 92 91 355

Standing 69 68 72 83 292

Total x count 8 score 936

72 0 Kneeling 0 0 0 0 0

Prone 0 0 0 0 0

Standing 0 0 0 0 0

Total x count 0 score 0

IPC Competitors
73 Burke Owen Kneeling 92 97 93 96 378

Prone 94 97 94 95 380

Standing 84 82 88 97 351

Total x count 29 score 1109

74 0 Kneeling 0 0 0 0 0

Prone 0 0 0 0 0

Standing 0 0 0 0 0

Total x count 0 score 0


